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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY UNIT) (BS-11) IN THE SPECIAL BRANCH OF PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/46700546

2/46700403

3/46700532

4/46700348

5/46700525

6/46700498

7/46700383

8/46700064

9/46700253

10/46700414

11/46700333

12/46700486

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ANJUM
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD
SHAFQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD/RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD MANSHAH

MAZHAR ABBAS
NIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD HANIF

RIZWAN ALI
LIAQUAT ALI

ALI SHAHZAD NAQI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ATTEQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

IMRAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

FAISAL JAVED
DIN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AKHTER
IRSHAD AHMAD AKHTER

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

CHINIOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN
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30 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11) (I.T.U)

in the Special Branch of Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/46700188

14/46700648

15/46700042

16/46700555

17/46700207

18/46700153

19/46700169

20/46700055

21/46700107

22/46700184

23/46700644

24/46700360

25/46700390

26/46700111

27/46700257

29/46700204

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ADEEL ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ALI
RAJAB ALI

SHEHZAD UL HASSAN
AHMAD ALI

RAMEEZ ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

TOUSEEF IQBAL
HAFIZ ALLAH BAKHSH

SHAHID RAJA
RAJA MURAD ALI

SHERAZ ALI
ANAYAT ALI

ZEESHAN RAHEEM
ABDUL RAHEEM

ZAMAN ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF

FAISAL MAHMOOD
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AZEEM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

ABDUS SATTAR
ABDUL JABBAR

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

OKARA

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

M. GARH

LAHORE

VEHARI
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30 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11) (I.T.U)
in the Special Branch of Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

28/46700024 MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due

to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative
Department may be requested to add this post in next
requisition.

DATED: 25-02-2016 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 50-RD-2015
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