PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **DATA ENTRY OPERATOR (INFORMATION**TECHNOLOGY UNIT) (BS-11) IN THE SPECIAL BRANCH OF PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/46700546	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ANJUM GHULAM MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
2/46700403	MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAFQAT HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
3/46700532	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD MANSHAH	SAHIWAL
4/46700348	MAZHAR ABBAS NIAZ HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR
5/46700525	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD HANIF	SAHIWAL
6/46700498	RIZWAN ALI LIAQUAT ALI	MULTAN
7/46700383	ALI SHAHZAD NAQI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	CHINIOT
8/46700064	MUHAMMAD ATTEQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	LAHORE
9/46700253	IMRAN BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAHORE
10/46700414	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD NAZIR	GUJRANWALA
11/46700333	FAISAL JAVED DIN MUHAMMAD	LAHORE
12/46700486	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AKHTER IRSHAD AHMAD AKHTER	D.G. KHAN

From Pre-page

30 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11) (I.T.U) in the Special Branch of Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/46700188	ADEEL ASHIQ MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	GUJRANWALA
14/46700648	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR
15/46700042	MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	BHAKKAR
16/46700555	ABDUL GHAFFAR MUHAMMAD ASLAM	GUJRANWALA
17/46700207	MUHAMMAD ALI RAJAB ALI	LAHORE
18/46700153	SHEHZAD UL HASSAN AHMAD ALI	OKARA
19/46700169	RAMEEZ ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	LAHORE
20/46700055	MUHAMMAD IRFAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	BAHAWALPUR
21/46700107	TOUSEEF IQBAL HAFIZ ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN
22/46700184	SHAHID RAJA RAJA MURAD ALI	LAHORE
23/46700644	SHERAZ ALI ANAYAT ALI	LAHORE
24/46700360	ZEESHAN RAHEEM ABDUL RAHEEM	BHAKKAR
25/46700390	ZAMAN ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF	SHEIKHUPURA
26/46700111	FAISAL MAHMOOD FAIZ MUHAMMAD	M. GARH
27/46700257	MUHAMMAD AZEEM AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD	LAHORE
29/46700204	ABDUS SATTAR ABDUL JABBAR	VEHARI

From Pre-page

30 posts of Data Entry Operator (BS-11) (I.T.U) in the Special Branch of Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

DOMICILE

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

28/46700024 MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

SAHIWAL

Note:-

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates. Administrative Department may be requested to add this post in next requisition.

DATED: 25-02-2016 CASE NO. 50-RD-2015

SECRETARY